BE
N
C
H
ES
A
N
D

? = Please indicate colour required - grey or blue
(G or B)
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Neostat C2 Top
1200 x 600 QBL-1206-N2?
1500 x 600 QBL-1506-N2?
1800 x 600 QBL-1806-N2?
1200 x 750 QBL-1207-N2?
1500 x 750 QBL-1507-N2?
1800 x 750 QBL-1807-N2?
1200 x 900 QBL-1209-N2?
1500 x 900 QBL-1509-N2?
1800 x 900 QBL-1809-N2?
Dissipative Laminate Top Light Grey
1200 x 600 QBL-1206-LLG
1500 x 600 QBL-1506-LLG
1800 x 600 QBL-1806-LLG
1200 x 750 QBL-1207-LLG
1500 x 750 QBL-1507-LLG
1800 x 750 QBL-1807-LLG
1200 x 900 QBL-1209-LLG
1500 x 900 QBL-1509-LLG
1800 x 900 QBL-1809-LLG
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Neostat C2 Top
900 x 600 QEL-0906-N2?
1200 x 600 QEL-1206-N2?

? = Please indicate colour required - grey or blue
(G or B)
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Neostat C2 Top
900 x 600 QEC-0906-N2?
1200 x 600 QEC-1206-N2?
Dissipative Laminate Top Light Grey
900 x 600 QEC-0906-LLG
1200 x 600 QEC-1206-LLG
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Neostat C2 Top
1200 x 750 QBC-1207-N2?
1500 x 750 QBC-1507-N2?
1800 x 750 QBC-1807-N2?
Dissipative Laminate Top Light Grey
1200 x 750 QBC-1207-LLG
1500 x 750 QBC-1507-LLG
1800 x 750 QBC-1807-LLG
Cantilever Benches
Welded rectangular tube end frames with bolted top channels and foot rail,
incorporating a rear stiffening/modesty panel.Overhead accessories are
supported by bolt-on slotted rear support rails.

thick with excellent solder, chemical and heat resistant properties. Leakage
resistance: 106-108 Ω
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Neostat C2 Top
900 x 600 QEA-0906-N2?
Dissipative Laminate Top
900 x 600 QEA-0906-LLG
? = Please indicate colour required - grey or blue
(G or B)
? = Please indicate colour required - grey or blue
(G or B)
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Neostat C2 Top
1200 x 750 QBA-1207-N2?
1500 x 750 QBA-1507-N2?
Dissipative Laminate Top Light Grey
1200 x 750 QBA-1207-LLG
1500 x 750 QBA-1507-LLG
Height Adjustable Benches
Rectangular tube end frames incorporating a mechanical height adjustment
mechanism. Manual crank handle is fitted as standard; a mains powered
version is available at extra cost. Overhead accessories are supported by

These rails are used to support over-bench accessories. Equipment fits in
slots at 35mm centres. Supplied in pairs.
Length (mm) Order Code
Tool Rail/Light Support Frame
1200 QLT-12
1500 QLT-15
1800 QLT-18
Category Light Unit Order Code
1200mm Single tube 36W FLU-12-1
1200mm Twin tube 36W FLU-12-2
Upper Shelf
Upper shelf in 2 widths with surface options as for bench tops.
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Neostat C2
300 x 1200 QUS-1203-N2?
300 x 1500 QUS-1503-N2?
300 x 1800 QUS-1803-N2?
400 x 1200 QUS-1204-N2?
400 x 1500 QUS-1504-N2?
400 x 1800 QUS-1804-N2?
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Dissipative Laminate
300 x 1200 QUS-1203-LLG
300 x 1500 QUS-1503-LLG
300 x 1800 QUS-1803-LLG
400 x 1200 QUS-1204-LLG
400 x 1500 QUS-1504-LLG
400 x 1800 QUS-1804-LLG
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Standard Vinyl Grey
300 x 1200 QUS-1203-V
300 x 1500 QUS-1503-V
300 x 1800 QUS-1803-V
400 x 1200 QUS-1204-V
400 x 1500 QUS-1504-V
400 x 1800 QUS-1804-V
Louvred Panel Unit
Zinc plated louvred panel and frame, 500mm high panel.
Minimum order - 2 units
Dims. (mm) Order Code

Infill/Modesty Panels
Leg Frame benches only - powder coated steel.
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Bench Mounted Pattern
1200 QSP-B12
1500 QSP-B15
1800 QSP-B18
Rail Mounted Pattern
1200 QSP-R12
1500 QSP-R15
1800 QSP-R18
Pre wired Panels*
add to order ref. -P
* Minimum of 5 panels of assorted lengths
Residual Current Trip Earth-leakage

rubber or standard laminate tops. Fitted with adjustable feet.
Standard Height: 850mm.
Bench Size (mm) Order Code
Grey Dissipative Rubber Top
1200 x 750 ESB-1207-ND
1500 x 750 ESB-1507-ND
1800 x 750 ESB-1807-ND
1200 x 900 ESB-1209-ND
1500 x 900 ESB-1509-ND
1800 x 900 ESB-1809-ND
Bench Size (mm) Order Code
Grey Standard Laminate Top
1200 x 750 ESB-1207-SL
1500 x 750 ESB-1507-SL
1800 x 750 ESB-1807-SL
1200 x 900 ESB-1209-SL
1500 x 900 ESB-1509-SL
1800 x 900 ESB-1809-SL
Upper Shelf
Construction: varnished hardwood framework with a choice of dissipative
rubber or standard laminate tops.
Standard Height: 450mm above bench.
Shelf Size (mm) Order Code
Grey Dissipative Rubber
1200 x 400 ESS-1204-ND
1500 x 400 ESS-1504-ND
1800 x 400 ESS-1804-ND
Shelf Size (mm) Order Code
Grey Standard Laminate
1200 x 400 ESS-1204-SL
1500 x 400 ESS-1504-SL
1800 x 400 ESS-1804-SL
Cupboard and Drawer Units
Construction: light grey melamine faced particle board with grey laminate
faced front.
Dims. (mm) Order Code